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2020 BATCH - RESULTS 

PROF TOTAL APPEARED TOTAL PASS TOTAL FAIL 

I PROF 55 20 35 

II PROF 55 25 30 

III PROF 52 24 28 

IV PROF 52 24 28 
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Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 

Examination Results – College wise Report 
(Report Generated On: 12-12-2025 10:09:47) 

First Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2020 Admission), May 2022  

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 

sub1 : Padarth Vigyan evam Ayurved Ka Ithihas sub2 : Sanskrit 
sub3 : Kriya Sharir (Physiology) sub4 : Rachna Sharir (Anatomy) 
sub5 : Maulik Siddhant avam Ashtang Hridaya (Sutra Sthan) P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

Date of Publications:23-08-2022 

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 TOTAL 
 

1 200030109 SANDRA.J.K 144 70 217 198 115 744 
 

2 200030073 ADITHYA.P.C 146 66 216 182 109 719 
 

3 200030105 NITHYASREE.S.P 127 56 225 190 113 711 
 

4 200030084 ARJUN.E 119 59 211 191 108 688 
 

5 200030123 AVANI.K 143 69 204 162 99 677 
 

6 200030093 DRISHYA DAS.M 134 64 193 168 107 666 
 

7 200030081 ARCHANA 
BALACHANDRAN 

132 60 195 169 94 650 
 

8 200030127 VISHNUMAYA.A 124 57 190 173 99 643 
 

9 200030094 GOURI GOPAN.V 138 59 176 177 89 639 
 

10 200030124 HRIDYA.P.V 125 71 177 161 103 637 
 

11 200030121 ARJUN PRAKASH 135 54 178 173 92 632 
 

12 200030110 SAYANA SAJEEVAN 118 69 179 166 91 623 
 

13 200030096 JISHNU JAYAN 107 55 173 180 104 619 
 

14 200030092 DILNA.C 134 53 166 172 88 613 
 

15 200030120 ANUSREE RETNAKARAN 101 65 179 165 101 611 
 

16 200030119 ADITHYA KRISHNAN 121 57 160 171 91 600 
 

17 200030088 AYESHA AL AMIFA 110 54 183 160 90 597 
 

18 200030100 MIDHILA MITHRAN.V.P 123 55 155 167 92 592 
 

19 200030126 SREEYUKTHA.V 112 56 179 155 89 591 
 

20 200030082 ARDRA.V.A 106 62 167 155 84 574 
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STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
  

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 
  

1 200030074 ADITHYA.T P P F F F 
  

2 200030075 AISWARYA.M P P P F P 
  

3 200030076 AISWARYA.P.V P F P P P 
  

4 200030077 AISWARYA.P.V P P P F P 
  

5 200030078 ALEENA ANAND P P P F F 
  

6 200030079 ANASWARA.P.K P P P F P 
  

7 200030080 ANJU.P.R P P F F F 
  

8 200030083 ARJUNA.SR P P P F P 
  

9 200030085 ARUN CHANDRAN F F F F F 
  

10 200030086 ARUNIMA.S F F F F F 
  

11 200030087 AYANA SUNILKUMAR P P F F P 
  

12 200030089 BOBIN BABU F P P F F 
  

13 200030090 CHRISTEENA SARA 
JOHN 

P P P F F 
  

14 200030091 DEVIKA HAREENDRAN P P F F P 
  

15 200030095 IRSHANA.P.P P P P F P 
  

16 200030097 K.S.AMRITHALEKSHMY P P F F F 
  

17 200030098 MALAVIKA KARUNAN F P F F F 
  

18 200030099 MARIYA PAULOSE P P P F P 
  

19 200030101 M.LAKSHMI PRIYA P P P F P 
  

20 200030102 M.S.THULASI P P F F F 
  

21 200030103 MURSHID.T P P P F P 
  

22 200030104 NANDITHA.P F P P F F 
  

23 200030106 NIVI KRISHNAMOORTHI P F P P F 
  

24 200030107 POOJA.P.P P P P P F 
  

25 200030108 P.SARIESHMA P P P F P 
  

26 200030111 SHEHILA SHERIN F F F F F 
  

27 200030112 SHRADHA JACKSON P P P F F 
  

28 200030113 SNEETHU PRAKASH.M P P F F F 
  

29 200030114 SNEHA.J P P P F P 
  

30 200030115 SRAVAN.K.V P P F F F 
  



2020 BATCH 

31 200030116 SREELAKSHMI.P.V P P F F P 
  

32 200030117 SWATHIKRISHNA.P P P F F P 
  

33 200030118 UDAY BHASKAR P P P F P 
  

34 200030122 ARSHA LAKSHMI 
PRIYA.K.P 

P P P F P 
  

35 200030125 KRISHNAPRIYA.A P P F F F 
  

          

          

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 
 

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 08-12-2025 14:07:47) 

Second Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2020 Admission), April 2023 

 

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 
 

sub1 : Dravyaguna Vigyan 
sub2 : Roga Nidan evamVikriti Vigyan 
sub3 : Rasashastra evam Bhaishjya Kalpana sub4 : CharakSamhita (Purvardh) 
P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

 

Date of Publications:26-06-2023 
 

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
  

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 TOTAL 
  

1 200030084 ARJUN.E 288 212 297 101 898 
  

2 200030073 ADITHYA.P.C 278 186 289 99 852   
 

3 200030109 SANDRA.J.K 274 176 275 113 838   
 

4 200030099 MARIYA PAULOSE 286 163 259 105 813   
 

5 200030123 AVANI.K 251 172 273 107 803   
 

6 200030105 NITHYASREE.S.P 264 170 261 105 800   
 

7 200030120 ANUSREE RETNAKARAN 270 172 258 99 799 
  

8 200030127 VISHNUMAYA.A 277 168 257 93 795 
  

9 200030093 DRISHYA DAS.M 275 165 244 93 777 
  

10 200030096 JISHNU JAYAN 256 158 263 83 760 
  

11 200030124 HRIDYA.P.V 250 158 257 88 753 
  

12 200030081 ARCHANA 
BALACHANDRAN 

260 154 248 88 750 
  

13 200030110 SAYANA SAJEEVAN 239 170 238 100 747 
  

14 200030077 AISWARYA.P.V 254 152 251 86 743 
  

15 200030116 SREELAKSHMI.P.V 258 164 241 78 741 
  

16 200030094 GOURI GOPAN.V 253 152 237 88 730 
  

17 200030107 POOJA.P.P 252 153 234 87 726 
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18 200030118 UDAY BHASKAR 244 162 219 96 721 
  

19 200030126 SREEYUKTHA.V 260 150 230 80 720 
  

20 200030076 AISWARYA.P.V 265 151 216 85 717 
  

21 200030114 SNEHA.J 229 165 242 80 716 
  

22 200030103 MURSHID.T 229 157 239 88 713 
  

23 200030092 DILNA.C 233 161 234 81 709 
  

24 200030100 MIDHILA MITHRAN.V.P 237 152 228 77 694 
  

25 200030122 ARSHA LAKSHMI 
PRIYA.K.P 

242 153 212 83 690 
  

          

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
   

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 
   

1 200030074 ADITHYA.T P F P P 
   

2 200030075 AISWARYA.M P F F P 
   

3 200030078 ALEENA ANAND P F P P 
   

4 200030079 ANASWARA.P.K F F P F 
   

5 200030080 ANJU.P.R P F F P 
   

6 200030082 ARDRA.V.A F F F P 
   

7 200030083 ARJUNA.SR P F P F 
   

8 200030085 ARUN CHANDRAN F - F F 
   

9 200030086 ARUNIMA.S P F F P 
   

10 200030087 AYANA SUNILKUMAR P F F P 
   

11 200030088 AYESHA AL AMIFA P F P P 
   

12 200030089 BOBIN BABU F F F F 
   

13 200030090 CHRISTEENA SARA 
JOHN 

P F F P 
   

14 200030091 DEVIKA HAREENDRAN F F P F 
   

15 200030095 IRSHANA.P.P F F P P 
   

16 200030097 K.S.AMRITHALEKSHMY F F F P 
   

17 200030098 MALAVIKA KARUNAN P - F P 
   

18 200030101 M.LAKSHMI PRIYA P P P F 
   

19 200030102 M.S.THULASI P F P P 
   

20 200030104 NANDITHA.P P F P P 
   

21 200030106 NIVI KRISHNAMOORTHI P F P P 
   

22 200030108 P.SARIESHMA P F P F 
   



2020 BATCH 

23 200030111 SHEHILA SHERIN F - P F 
   

24 200030112 SHRADHA JACKSON F F P F 
   

25 200030113 SNEETHU PRAKASH.M P F P F 
   

26 200030115 SRAVAN.K.V F F F F 
   

27 200030117 SWATHIKRISHNA.P P F F P 
   

28 200030119 ADITHYA KRISHNAN P F P P 
   

29 200030121 ARJUN PRAKASH P P F P 
   

30 200030125 KRISHNAPRIYA.A F - F F 
   

          

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 08-12-2025 13:14:02) 

Third Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2020 Admission), April 2024 

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 

sub1 : Agad Tantra, Vyavhar Ayurveda Evam Vidhi Vaidyak sub2 : SwasthaVritta & Yoga 
sub3 : Prasuti Evum Striroga sub4 : Balroga 
sub5 : Charak Samhita(Uttarardh) P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

Date of Publications:18-05-2024 

          

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 TOTAL 
 

1 200030099 MARIYA PAULOSE 124 201 212 107 88 732 
 

2 200030109 SANDRA.J.K 100 209 216 104 101 730 
 

3 200030073 ADITHYA.P.C 111 211 202 102 82 708 
 

4 200030084 ARJUN.E 96 201 220 90 94 701 
 

5 200030105 NITHYASREE.S.P 95 202 195 99 102 693 
 

6 200030107 POOJA.P.P 93 208 195 86 98 680 
 

7 200030123 AVANI.K 84 197 218 90 86 675 
 

8 200030120 ANUSREE RETNAKARAN 94 203 198 96 83 674 
 

9 200030077 AISWARYA.P.V 91 200 197 90 91 669 
 

10 200030093 DRISHYA DAS.M 96 193 193 86 88 656 
 

11 200030114 SNEHA.J 90 189 197 94 86 656 
 

12 200030088 AYESHA AL AMIFA 92 193 201 85 79 650 
 

13 200030094 GOURI GOPAN.V 95 186 188 89 87 645 
 

14 200030092 DILNA.C 87 178 187 96 94 642 
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15 200030096 JISHNU JAYAN 96 174 192 81 83 626 
 

16 200030121 ARJUN PRAKASH 93 170 186 86 87 622 
 

17 200030126 SREEYUKTHA.V 87 166 184 89 86 612 
 

18 200030079 ANASWARA.P.K 87 177 179 84 84 611 
 

19 200030100 MIDHILA MITHRAN.V.P 93 172 184 78 84 611 
 

20 200030124 HRIDYA.P.V 84 188 170 84 81 607 
 

21 200030104 NANDITHA.P 91 165 190 81 80 607 
 

22 200030089 BOBIN BABU 87 173 176 81 87 604 
 

23 200030116 SREELAKSHMI.P.V 86 159 188 85 81 599 
 

24 200030082 ARDRA.V.A 87 173 171 84 82 597 
 

          

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 
  

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 
  

1 200030074 ADITHYA.T P F P F F 
  

2 200030075 AISWARYA.M P P P F P 
  

3 200030076 AISWARYA.P.V P P P F P 
  

4 200030078 ALEENA ANAND P P P P F 
  

5 200030080 ANJU.P.R P - F P F 
  

6 200030081 ARCHANA 
BALACHANDRAN 

P P P P F 
  

7 200030083 ARJUNA.SR P F F F F 
  

8 200030086 ARUNIMA.S F P P F P 
  

9 200030087 AYANA SUNILKUMAR P P P F P 
  

10 200030090 CHRISTEENA SARA 
JOHN 

F P F F F 
  

11 200030091 DEVIKA HAREENDRAN P P P F P 
  

12 200030095 IRSHANA.P.P F P F P F 
  

13 200030097 K.S.AMRITHALEKSHMY P F P P F 
  

14 200030098 MALAVIKA KARUNAN F F F P F 
  

15 200030101 M.LAKSHMI PRIYA P P P P F 
  

16 200030102 M.S.THULASI P P P P F 
  

17 200030106 NIVI KRISHNAMOORTHI P F P P F 
  

18 200030108 P.SARIESHMA P P P F F 
  

19 200030110 SAYANA SAJEEVAN P F P P P 
  

20 200030111 SHEHILA SHERIN P P - P F 
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21 200030112 SHRADHA JACKSON P F F F P 
  

22 200030113 SNEETHU PRAKASH.M P P P P A 
  

23 200030115 SRAVAN.K.V F F F F F 
  

24 200030117 SWATHIKRISHNA.P F - - F A 
  

25 200030118 UDAY BHASKAR P P P F P 
  

26 200030119 ADITHYA KRISHNAN F F P P P 
  

27 200030122 ARSHA LAKSHMI 
PRIYA.K.P 

P P P F F 
  

28 200030127 VISHNUMAYA.A P P P F F 
  

          

Kerala University of Health Sciences Thrissur - 680 596 

Examination Results - Collegewise Report 
(Report Generated On: 08-12-2025 13:15:08) 

Final Professional BAMS Degree Regular Examinations (2020 Admission), July 2025 

Name of College : MVR Ayurveda Medical College, Parassinikkadavu 

sub1 : Kayachikitsa sub2 : Panchkarma sub3 : Shalya Tantra sub4 : Shalakya Tantra 
sub5 : Research Methodology & Medical Statistics P - Passed, F - Failed,  A - Absent 

Date of Publications:03-09-2025 

          

STUDENTS AWARDED PASS 
 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 TOTAL 
 

1 200030084 ARJUN.E 209 110 203 218 38 778 
 

2 200030099 MARIYA PAULOSE 207 104 202 205 37 755   

3 200030109 SANDRA.J.K 212 100 203 188 31 734   

4 200030107 POOJA.P.P 207 101 188 182 33 711   

5 200030073 ADITHYA.P.C 193 90 191 191 35 700   

6 200030081 ARCHANA 
BALACHANDRAN 

194 79 189 200 32 694   

7 200030077 AISWARYA.P.V 204 98 183 170 34 689 
 

8 200030094 GOURI GOPAN.V 204 83 181 182 36 686 
 

9 200030105 NITHYASREE.S.P 198 86 178 182 37 681 
 

10 200030118 UDAY BHASKAR 191 96 181 181 31 680 
 

11 200030093 DRISHYA DAS.M 194 86 184 179 28 671 
 

12 200030127 VISHNUMAYA.A 189 87 181 176 32 665 
 

13 200030116 SREELAKSHMI.P.V 187 89 182 169 36 663 
 

14 200030088 AYESHA AL AMIFA 186 77 183 172 32 650 
 

15 200030122 ARSHA LAKSHMI 
PRIYA.K.P 

200 76 173 168 31 648 
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16 200030076 AISWARYA.P.V 177 93 180 170 26 646 
 

17 200030096 JISHNU JAYAN 183 92 173 164 31 643 
 

18 200030123 AVANI.K 199 88 167 156 26 636 
 

19 200030075 AISWARYA.M 179 76 174 169 34 632 
 

20 200030120 ANUSREE RETNAKARAN 178 79 168 172 33 630 
 

21 200030111 SHEHILA SHERIN 179 79 163 172 34 627 
 

22 200030113 SNEETHU PRAKASH.M 185 75 166 161 31 618 
 

23 200030104 NANDITHA.P 171 78 163 168 31 611 
 

24 200030080 ANJU.P.R 177 83 162 158 29 609 
 

          

 

STUDENTS FAILED LIST 

Sl.No. Reg. No. Name of student sub1 sub2 sub3 sub4 sub5 

1 200030074 ADITHYA.T P F F F P 

2 200030078 ALEENA ANAND P P P F P 

3 200030079 ANASWARA.P.K P F P F P 

4 200030082 ARDRA.V.A P F P F P 

5 200030086 ARUNIMA.S P F P P P 

6 200030087 AYANA SUNILKUMAR P P P F P 

7 200030089 BOBIN BABU P F P P P 

8 200030090 CHRISTEENA SARA JOHN P F F F P 

9 200030091 DEVIKA HAREENDRAN P P P F P 

10 200030092 DILNA.C P F P P P 

11 200030095 IRSHANA.P.P P P P F P 

12 200030097 K.S.AMRITHALEKSHMY F P P F P 

13 200030098 MALAVIKA KARUNAN P F F F P 

14 200030100 MIDHILA MITHRAN.V.P F P P P P 

15 200030101 M.LAKSHMI PRIYA P F P P P 

16 200030102 M.S.THULASI P P P F P 

17 200030103 MURSHID.T P F F F P 

18 200030106 NIVI KRISHNAMOORTHI P F P F P 

19 200030108 P.SARIESHMA P P F P P 

20 200030110 SAYANA SAJEEVAN P F P P P 

21 200030112 SHRADHA JACKSON P F F F P 

22 200030114 SNEHA.J P F P P P 
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23 200030115 SRAVAN.K.V P P P F P 

24 200030117 SWATHIKRISHNA.P P F P P P 

25 200030119 ADITHYA KRISHNAN P F P P P 

26 200030121 ARJUN PRAKASH P F P F P 

27 200030124 HRIDYA.P.V P P F P P 

28 200030126 SREEYUKTHA.V P F P P P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


